BSC Arena - Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 12/11/2021
#10 HC - 29 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt
1 101.15 18 Knight Trent $174.00
| 101.15 18 Knight Scott $174.00
2 114.29 18 Knight Scott $116.00
2 114.29 18 Lindler Beth $116.00
3 100.39 14 Harris Leonard $0.00
3 100.39 14 Lovett John $0.00
4 41.54 10 Buzhardt Cooper $0.00
4 41.54 10 Knight Trent $0.00
5 50.37 10 Gignilliat Leigh $0.00
5 50.37 10 Seyer Brent $0.00
6 51.45 10 Gignilliat Leigh $0.00
6 51.45 10 Lovett John $0.00
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 44 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt
1 110.06 20 Buzhardt Cooper  $220.00
1 110.06 20 McLeod William  $220.00
2 113.96 20 Knight Stacy $132.00
2 11396 20 Stewart Sherry  $132.00
3 109.34 18 Johnson Sophie $88.00
3 109.34 18 Stewart Sherry $88.00
4 112.09 16 Buzhardt Cooper $0.00
4 112.09 16 Gibbs Lacie $0.00
5 50.58 10 Clark Kai $0.00
5 50.58 10 Knight Scott $0.00
6 54.85 10 Gibbs Lacie $0.00
6 54.85 10 Skeens Eddie $0.00
7 56.3 9 Knight Stacy $0.00
7 56.3 9 Knight Scott $0.00
8 58.74 9 Chancey  Kimberly  $0.00
8 58.74 9 Skeens Eddie $0.00
9 59.76 9 Chancey  Kimberly  $0.00

Points
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9 59.76 9

#5 HC - 42 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 102.62 12

1 102.62 12

2 112.1 11

2 112.1 11

3 109.64 10

3 109.64 10

4 99.19 9

4 99.19 9

5 53.32 10

5 53.32 10

6 54.43 8

6 54.43 8

7 54.87 8

7 54.87 8

8 49.89 7

8 49.89 7

9 57.62 6

9 57.62 6

# 6 HC - 49 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 08.38 20

1 08.38 20

2 107.52 19

2 107.52 19

3 108.71 16

3 108.71 16

4 116.21 16

4 116.21 16

5 112.45 14

5 112.45 14

6 57.82 10

Knight

McLeod
Seyer
Buzhardt
White
Gignilliat
McLeod
Buzhardt
White
Buzhardt
Knight
Knight
McLeod
McLeod
Stewart
Buzhardt
Johnson
Buzhardt
Kitchens

Knight
Seyer
Buzhardt
Chancey
Chancey
Skeens
Buzhardt
McLeod
Chancey
Knight
Gignilliat

Trent

Last Name First Name

Debbie
Brent
Cooper
Robin
Leigh
William
Cooper
Robin
Colton
Stacy
Stacy
Debbie
William
Sherry
Colton
Bentley
Cooper
Mallory

Last Name First Name

Stacy
Brent
Casen
Kimberly
Kimberly
Eddie
Cooper
Debbie
Kimberly
Scott
Leigh

$0.00

Amount
Won
$210.00
$210.00
$126.00
$126.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$196.00
$196.00
$147.00
$147.00
$98.00
$98.00
$49.00
$49.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points

aaHHNNww.h.bmu}o\o\\]\]oooo

Points

9
9
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4



6 57.82 10 Stewart Sherry
7 58.68 10 Johnson Sophie
7 58.68 10 Knight Scott
8 58.22 9 Johnson Bentley
8 58.22 9 Lovett John
9 58.62 9 Johnson Bentley
9 58.62 9 Knight Scott
10 58.14 8 Buzhardt Cooper
10 58.14 8 Johnson Bentley

# 8 HC - 34 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 100.52 20 Buzhardt Casen
1 100.52 20 Knight Trent
2 117.46 20 Buzhardt Cooper
2 117.46 20 Salter Jerry
3 112.41 18 McLeod William
3 112.41 18 Wheatley = Leonard
4 116.81 17 Gignilliat Leigh
4 116.81 17 Stewart Sherry
5 106.23 16 Buzhardt Casen
5 106.23 16 Salter Jerry

6 111.1 15 Dillon Mike

6 111.1 15 Wheatley Amy

7 116.48 12 Seyer Brent
7 116.48 12 Wheatley = Leonard

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 107.47 20 Lindler Beth

1 107.47 20 Lovett John

2 11591 20 Buzhardt Cooper

2 11591 20 Seyer Brent

3 82.81 11 Lindler Beth

3 82.81 11 Tennant Dale

4 33.6 10 Buzhardt Cooper

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$170.00
$170.00
$102.00
$102.00
$68.00
$68.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$408.00
$408.00
$245.00
$245.00
$163.00
$163.00
$0.00
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4 33.6 10 Knight Scott
5 45.83 10 Buzhardt Cooper
5 45.83 10 Lindler Beth
6 50.27 10 Dillon Mike
6 50.27 10 Lovett John
7 53.16 10 Harris Leonard
7 53.16 10 Tennant Dale

Beginner RH (1 cap sorter) - 56 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 116.65 18 Simmons Jessica
1 116.65 18 Stewart Sherry
2 104 .46 17 Buzhardt Bubba
2 104.46 17 Harris Leonard
3 110.78 17 Lindler Beth

3 110.78 17 Simmons Kayla
4 119.7 17 Clark Kai

4 119.7 17 Knight Stacy
5 111.82 16 Knight Trent

5 111.82 16 Penderman  Kenneth
6 105.16 11 Lovett John
6 105.16 11 White Robin
7 59.9 10 Buzhardt Colton
7 59.9 10 Clark Kai

8 52.34 8 Buzhardt Cooper
8 52.34 8 Kitchens Mallory
9 55.32 8 Buzhardt Casen
9 55.32 8 Kitchens Mallory
10 57.86 7 Buzhardt Bubba

10 57.86 7 Buzhardt Casen
Beginner RH (1 cap sorter) Fast Go - 56 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 59.9 10 Buzhardt Colton
1 59.9 10 Clark Kai

2 54.93 9 Knight Trent

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$207.00
$207.00
$155.00
$155.00
$104.00
$104.00
$52.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$25.00
$25.00
$17.00
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Masters # 10 HC - 14 teams

Youth All Draw - 19 teams

Placing

A BA W W NN = -

54.93 9
Total  Total
1 Cattle
114.32 16
114.32 16
112.81 13
112.81 13
105.26 10
105.26 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
102.24 13
102.24 13
102.27 9
102.27 9
71.1 4
71.1 4
48.3 7
48.3 7

Penderman

Last Name First Name

McLeod
McLeod
McLeod
Salter
Harris
McLeod

Last Name First Name

Benton
Buzhardt
Buzhardt

Stewart

Johnson

Stewart

Buzhardt
Johnson

Kenneth

William
Debbie
William
Jerry
Leonard

Debbie

Ansleigh
Casen
Casen

Aubrey
Sophie
Aubrey
Bubba
Bentley

$17.00

Amount
Won
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$114.00
$114.00
$76.00
$76.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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